Empresa Municipal
d’habitatge | aparcamenidal Prat de Lobrsgat

E PRAT ESPAIS

Excluidos

PRAT SUD REMOLAR-143

NUM. ,
SOLICITUD APELLIDOS NOMBRE MOTIVOS EXCLUSION
557 ABENOJAR CATALAN GEMA 2
472 ALCAIDE CARDENAS MARIA DEL VALLE 2
1719  ALCAIDE OLLA RAUL 2
1814  ASUNCION PENALVER MARIA DOLORES 2
1664 BAEZA ROS ANA 2
1302 BARROSO SANCHEZ ROSA 2
1304 BEN NACEUR OUERGHI ADEL 2
1746 BENOTHMAN ABDELSLAM 1-7
814 BERROCAL CRESPO RAUL
752 CABALLERO LUNA SANDRA
520 CABEZAS BAUTISTA CARLOS
344 CABONER FLORES ROSARIO
201 CANO JIMENEZ LETICIA

1790 CARMONA IZQUIERDO JOSE LUIS
1175 CARMONA SASTRE MARIA JOSE

554 CASTILLO DE LA FUENTE FELIX
1 CELAYA DIAZ SANTIAGO
48 CERVILLA PINOL DAVID

1089 CIFUENTES JIMENEZ MIGUEL MARIO
1290 CONTRERAS COLL NURIA

1587 CONTRERAS LOPEZ IVAN

1643 CONTRERAS MOLINA PATRICIA
342 CORRALES PACHECO JUAN JOSE
1543 CORTES ROMERO ADELINO
1735 COTERILLO RUIZ DANIEL

1204 CRESPO MARTINEZ SERGIO
1256 DE CASTRO BORREGAN TOMAS
1060 DEL ALAMO GALAN TOMAS

738 DELGADO RODRIGUEZ NIEVES
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933 DIAZ CASTRO ALICIA

745 DIAZ SALAZAR NATALIA

1149 DONOSO AGUILERA JESSICA

485 EL BEHJA ESSAID 1-2
1767 EL GOURARI AHMED 1
1607 EMBI CAMACHO SERGIO 2
215 FERNANDEZ GARCIA PABLO 2
1507 FERNANDEZ RODRIGO JOSEFA MARIA 2
1084 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ CONCEPCION 2
1264 FERRANDO BALADA SERGI 2
1704 FIGOLS MOTOS JORDI 2
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FONTALVA GUERRERO JOSE ANGEL
GALLEGO SOLANA ANABEL
GARCIA DOMINGUEZ MARIA
CONSOLACION

GARCIA GARNICA MARIA TERESA
GARCIA MAROTO YOLANDA
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ MANUEL
GARCIA RUIZ LAURA

GODOY CARMONA RAUL

GODOY RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO
GOMEZ JIMENEZ ANTONIO

GOMEZ MONTERO MARIA ISABEL
GOMEZ-CALCERRADA PENALBA TOMAS
GONZALEZ GALAN JONATHAN
GONZALEZ ORTEGA NURIA
GUDINO FREIRE VANESA
GUERRERO CADIZ JOSE

GUIRADO RODRIGUEZ MARGARITA
HERNAN NIETO JOSE JAVIER
HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ VANESSA
IBANEZ BOTE JOSE

INIGUEZ GALVEZ SERGIO
JIMENEZ GALINDO EVA MARIA
JIMENEZ GONZALEZ CRISTINA
JIMENEZ HIGUERAS ALEJANDRO
JIMENEZ MARIN JUDITH

KHETTAB BOUAZZA

LAGO CARRASCO YOLANDA

LARA DE LIZ PATRICIA

LOBO RUIZ RUBEN

LOPEZ BAZA MARIA JESUS

LOPEZ GONZALEZ ELISABEHT
LOSADA GARCIA MARTA

LUCAS MARIN MATILDE

MACEDO CAMPANO ANGEL

MACIAS MORENO SARA

MARQUEZ ISLA OSCAR

MARTIN PERALTA ALBERTO
MARTINEZ FRUTOS SONIA
MARTINEZ MONTERO MARIA ANTONIA
MARTINEZ VALENZUELA CESAR
MARTINEZ VEGA RAFAEL
MATARAN GUERRA ANTONIO
MATEU GALOFRE NURIA

MATEU HERNANDEZ MARIA ISABEL
MOLINA CALAHORRO MARIA DEL MAR
MORA HIDALGO YOLANDA
MORALES GARCIA DAVID
MORALES VAZQUEZ SONIA
MORANT GONZALEZ EDUARDO
MORENO CALERO DAVID

MUNOZ CHAFINO JOSEFA

MUNOZ MARTINEZ FRANCISCA
NAVARRO ROSELL JORDI

ORTEGA DE SOTO VERONICA
PAREDES DE LA CRUZ SANTIAGO
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1262
1773
1198
817
1012
480
1070
1403
1764
1715
403
1423
1629
17
492
1068
1751
82
839
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788
798
1579
665
175
681
316
1786
355
41
523
148
579
1358
1125
283
1107

PARENTE TOMAS JOSEP MARIA
PEREZ CABEZAS FRANCISCO JAVIER
PEREZ CARMONA MARIA JULIA
PEREZ GARCIA JESUS

PEREZ MARQUEZ JUAN CRISTOBAL
PONS ALVAREZ EVA MARIA
POZUELO CABALLERO ELISABETH
QUERO OVEJERO LAURA

QUIRRIS FATIMA

RAMOS BARQUERO SONIA

RANELY VERGE DEPRE PERELLO SABINA
REYES GARCIA JUAN CARLOS
RIBOTE GARRIDO SANDRA

RIFFI HAGUARI HAKIMA

ROCA MONFORT ALBERT
RODRIGUEZ ALCAIDE ELISABETH
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ JUAN ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ GUILLERMO
RODRIGUEZ PALOMO EMILIO

ROIZ PEREZ DAVID

ROSIQUE DE ANTONIO MARIA DEL
CARMEN

RUIZ CARRANZA MERCEDES

SAIDI FARID

SANCHEZ GALVEZ ANTONIO
SANCHEZ PEREZ EVA

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ LUIS MIGUEL
SUAREZ DE LA VEGA RICARDO
SUERO GALLEGO VERONICA
TEJEDA CASTILLO FRANKLIN
VALCARRERAS CONTERA ANA
VALSERA ROBLES JULIAN
VAZQUEZ LOPEZ CRISTINA
VELASCO ALONSO VERONICA
VELAZQUEZ GARCIA MONTSERRAT
VERNIS BONJOCH ORIOL

VIDAL MONFORT MARTA

VIERA FELIPE FRANCISCA

VUELTA GOMEZ MARCOS PEDRO
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